
Assembly Appropriations Committee—May 20, 2021 
 

 

 

 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1 Cristina Garcia  

AB 2 Fong  

AB 4 Arambula  

AB 6 Levine  

AB 7 Rodriguez  

AB 9 Wood  

AB 13 Chau  

AB 14 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 18 Lackey  

AB 22 McCarty  

AB 26 Holden  

AB 27 Luz Rivas  

AB 28 Chau  

AB 29 Cooper  

AB 30 Kalra 
 

 

AB 31 Lackey  

AB 32 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 34 Muratsuchi  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 35 Chau  

AB 37 Berman  

AB 41 Wood  

AB 45 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 46 Luz Rivas  

AB 47 Reyes  

AB 48 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 53 Low  

AB 56 Salas  

AB 57 Gabriel, Chiu  

AB 61 Gabriel  

AB 65 Low  

AB 66 Boerner 
Horvath 

 

AB 67 Petrie-Norris  

AB 68 Salas  

AB 70 Salas  

AB 71 Luz Rivas  

AB 72 Petrie-Norris  

AB 73 Robert Rivas  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 74 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 75 O'Donnell  

AB 78 O'Donnell  

AB 92 Reyes  

AB 94 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 95 Low  

AB 97 Nazarian  

AB 98 Frazier  

AB 99 Irwin  

AB 100 Holden  

AB 101 Medina  

AB 105 Holden  

AB 106 Salas  

AB 107 Salas  

AB 110 Petrie-Norris  

AB 112 Holden  

AB 114 Maienschein  

AB 117 Boerner 
Horvath 

 

AB 118 Kamlager  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 123 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 124 Kamlager  

AB 126 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 215 Chiu  

AB 218 Ward  

AB 221 Santiago  

AB 223 Ward  

AB 224 Daly  

AB 225 Gray  

AB 226 Ramos  

AB 233 Boerner 
Horvath 

 

AB 234 Ramos  

AB 240 Rodriguez  

AB 252 Robert Rivas  

AB 254 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 256 Kalra  

AB 257 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 258 Villapudua  

AB 262 Patterson  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 265 Petrie-Norris  

AB 268 Irwin  

AB 269 Patterson  

AB 278 Flora  

AB 284 Robert Rivas  

AB 285 Holden  

AB 287 Quirk  

AB 288 Calderon  

AB 292 Stone  

AB 293 Kalra  

AB 305 Maienschein  

AB 308 Chen  

AB 311 Ward  

AB 312 Seyarto  

AB 313 Cristina Garcia  

AB 315 Stone  

AB 316 Cooper  

AB 318 Levine  

AB 325 Irwin  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 328 Chiu  

AB 331 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 340 Ward  

AB 342 Gipson  

AB 343 Fong  

AB 345 Quirk-Silva  

AB 347 Arambula  

AB 349 Holden  

AB 350 Villapudua  

AB 354 Cooper  

AB 356 Chen  

AB 362 Quirk-Silva  

AB 363 Medina  

AB 364 Rodriguez  

AB 366 Blanca Rubio  

AB 367 Cristina Garcia  

AB 368 Reyes  

AB 369 Kamlager  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 370 Arambula  

AB 375 Medina  

AB 377 Robert Rivas  

AB 383 Salas  

AB 384 Kalra  

AB 388 Medina  

AB 391 Villapudua  

AB 393 Reyes  

AB 395 Lackey  

AB 396 Gabriel  

AB 397 Mayes  

AB 400 Petrie-Norris  

AB 401 Chiu  

AB 402 Wicks  

AB 404 Salas  

AB 409 Seyarto  

AB 411 Irwin  

AB 412 Reyes  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 413 Ting  

AB 416 Kalra  

AB 417 McCarty  

AB 418 Valladares  

AB 421 Ward  

AB 424 Stone  

AB 427 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 437 Kalra  

AB 438 Reyes  

AB 446 Mayes  

AB 450 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 454 Rodriguez  

AB 457 Santiago  

AB 459 Mathis  

AB 461 Villapudua  

AB 469 Reyes  

AB 470 Carrillo  

AB 471 Low  

AB 473 Chau  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 474 Chau  

AB 475 Muratsuchi  

AB 478 Ting  

AB 479 Grayson  

AB 480 Carrillo  

AB 481 Chiu  

AB 483 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 486 ED.  

AB 488 Irwin  

AB 490 Gipson  

AB 498 Quirk-Silva  

AB 499 Blanca Rubio  

AB 500 Ward  

AB 501 Cristina Garcia  

AB 511 Muratsuchi  

AB 512 Holden  

AB 516 Megan Dahle  

AB 519 Irwin  

AB 520 Gipson  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 521 Mathis  

AB 523 Nazarian  

AB 525 Chiu  

AB 528 Wicks  

AB 538 Muratsuchi  

AB 540 Petrie-Norris  

AB 541 Berman  

AB 542 Mathis  

AB 544 O'Donnell  

AB 545 Quirk  

AB 547 McCarty  

AB 549 Gipson  

AB 550 Chiu  

AB 554 Mathis  

AB 557 Muratsuchi  

AB 561 Ting  

AB 562 Low  

AB 563 Berman  

AB 565 Lackey  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 568 Robert Rivas  

AB 570 Santiago  

AB 572 Kalra  

AB 573 Carrillo  

AB 576 Maienschein  

AB 579 Flora  

AB 581 Irwin  

AB 582 Patterson  

AB 585 Luz Rivas  

AB 586 O'Donnell  

AB 587 Gabriel  

AB 592 Friedman  

AB 593 Petrie-Norris  

AB 594 McCarty  

AB 600 Arambula  

AB 602 Grayson  

AB 604 Daly  

AB 614 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 615 Rodriguez  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 618 Choi  

AB 619 Calderon  

AB 624 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 625 Arambula  

AB 628 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 629 Chiu  

AB 630 Arambula  

AB 637 Lackey  

AB 640 Cooley  

AB 642 Friedman  

AB 645 Gallagher  

AB 646 Low  

AB 650 Muratsuchi  

AB 651 Gipson  

AB 653 Waldron  

AB 654 Reyes  

AB 655 Kalra  

AB 657 Cooper  

AB 661 Bennett  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 662 Rodriguez  

AB 665 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 666 Chiu  

AB 667 Irwin  

AB 670 Calderon  

AB 671 Wood  

AB 677 Holden  

AB 680 Burke  

AB 692 Waldron  

AB 695 Arambula  

AB 699 Salas  

AB 701 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 707 Quirk  

AB 710 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 713 Cristina Garcia  

AB 716 Bennett  

AB 717 Stone  

AB 719 AGRI.  

AB 721 Bloom  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 728 Mullin  

AB 731 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 744 Rodriguez  

AB 745 Gipson  

AB 750 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 752 Nazarian  

AB 753 Grayson  

AB 759 McCarty  

AB 760 Lackey  

AB 762 Lee  

AB 771 Bennett  

AB 775 Berman  

AB 777 McCarty  

AB 778 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 781 Daly  

AB 783 Gray  

AB 787 Gabriel  

AB 789 Low, Gipson  

AB 792 Flora  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 794 Carrillo  

AB 796 Berman  

AB 805 Maienschein  

AB 807 Grayson  

AB 808 Stone  

AB 809 Irwin  

AB 813 Mullin  

AB 814 Levine  

AB 815 Luz Rivas  

AB 816 Chiu  

AB 817 Wood  

AB 822 Rodriguez  

AB 825 Levine  

AB 826 Bennett  

AB 829 Levine  

AB 835 Nazarian  

AB 837 Blanca Rubio  

AB 839 O'Donnell  

AB 843 Aguiar-Curry  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 847 Quirk  

AB 848 Calderon  

AB 858 Jones-Sawyer  

AB 859 Irwin  

AB 863 Fong  

AB 865 Quirk-Silva  

AB 866 Megan Dahle  

AB 868 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 872 Wood  

AB 874 Quirk-Silva  

AB 875 Wood  

AB 876 Gabriel  

AB 879 Blanca Rubio  

AB 880 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 882 Gray  

AB 884 Patterson  

AB 886 Chiu  

AB 887 Levine  

AB 888 Levine  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 890 Cervantes  

AB 896 Bennett  

AB 897 Mullin  

AB 898 Lee  

AB 907 Santiago  

AB 915 Chiu  

AB 921 McCarty  

AB 925 Megan Dahle  

AB 926 Mathis  

AB 927 Medina  

AB 928 Berman  

AB 930 Levine  

AB 931 Villapudua  

AB 932 Levine  

AB 934 Cooley  

AB 937 Carrillo  

AB 940 McCarty  

AB 941 Bennett  

AB 942 Wood  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 945 Ramos  

AB 948 Holden  

AB 950 Ward  

AB 955 Quirk  

AB 958 Gipson  

AB 960 Ting  

AB 963 Kamlager  

AB 965 Levine  

AB 966 Burke  

AB 967 Frazier  

AB 971 Gray  

AB 973 Rodriguez  

AB 976 Luz Rivas  

AB 977 Gabriel  

AB 979 Frazier  

AB 980 Megan Dahle  

AB 981 Frazier  

AB 984 Luz Rivas  

AB 988 Bauer-Kahan  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 989 Gabriel  

AB 990 Santiago  

AB 993 Patterson  

AB 995 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 998 Lackey  

AB 1003 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 1006 Blanca Rubio  

AB 1007 Carrillo  

AB 1009 Bloom  

AB 1012 AGRI.  

AB 1014 McCarty  

AB 1015 Blanca Rubio  

AB 1017 Quirk-Silva  

AB 1020 Friedman  

AB 1021 Mayes  

AB 1023 Flora  

AB 1024 Santiago  

AB 1026 Smith  

AB 1033 Bauer-Kahan  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1035 Salas  

AB 1036 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 1038 Gipson  

AB 1040 Muratsuchi  

AB 1041 Wicks  

AB 1046 Blanca Rubio  

AB 1047 Daly  

AB 1050 Gray  

AB 1051 Bennett  

AB 1055 Ramos  

AB 1060 Rodriguez  

AB 1066 Bloom  

AB 1070 Irwin  

AB 1071 Rodriguez  

AB 1072 Reyes  

AB 1073 Berman  

AB 1076 Kiley  

AB 1082 Waldron  

AB 1083 Nazarian  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1084 Low  

AB 1085 Bigelow  

AB 1086 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 1087 Chiu  

AB 1089 Grayson  

AB 1090 Quirk-Silva  

AB 1094 Arambula  

AB 1098 Daly  

AB 1100 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 1103 Megan Dahle  

AB 1104 Grayson  

AB 1105 Rodriguez  

AB 1106 Cervantes  

AB 1110 Robert Rivas  

AB 1111 Berman  

AB 1113 Medina  

AB 1118 Low  

AB 1119 Wicks  

AB 1123 Rodriguez  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1126 Bloom  

AB 1127 Santiago  

AB 1130 Wood  

AB 1131 Wood  

AB 1132 Wood  

AB 1135 Grayson  

AB 1136 Luz Rivas  

AB 1137 Mullin  

AB 1138 Blanca Rubio  

AB 1139 Gonzalez  

AB 1147 Friedman  

AB 1151 Smith  

AB 1156 Holden  

AB 1158 Petrie-Norris  

AB 1162 Villapudua  

AB 1165 Gipson  

AB 1169 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 1176 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 1177 Santiago  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1178 Irwin  

AB 1179 Carrillo  

AB 1183 Ramos  

AB 1185 Cervantes  

AB 1188 Wicks  

AB 1191 McCarty  

AB 1192 Kalra  

AB 1194 Low  

AB 1195 Cristina Garcia  

AB 1201 Ting  

AB 1202 Cervantes  

AB 1204 Wicks  

AB 1207 Luz Rivas  

AB 1208 Ting  

AB 1214 Waldron  

AB 1215 McCarty  

AB 1216 Salas  

AB 1217 Rodriguez  

AB 1219 Berman  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1223 Levine  

AB 1224 Levine  

AB 1225 Waldron  

AB 1228 Lee  

AB 1229 Rodriguez  

AB 1236 Ting  

AB 1237 Ting  

AB 1238 Ting  

AB 1242 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 1245 Cooley  

AB 1247 Chau  

AB 1250 Calderon  

AB 1252 Chau  

AB 1255 Bloom  

AB 1257 Patterson  

AB 1261 Burke  

AB 1264 Aguiar-Curry  

AB 1269 Cristina Garcia  

AB 1276 Carrillo  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1282 Bloom  

AB 1286 Petrie-Norris  

AB 1287 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 1294 Quirk  

AB 1308 Ting  

AB 1311 Wood  

AB 1316 O'Donnell  

AB 1319 Lorena 
Gonzalez 

 

AB 1323 Chiu  

AB 1326 Arambula  

AB 1327 Ting  

AB 1329 Nazarian  

AB 1331 Irwin  

AB 1336 Nguyen  

AB 1338 Low  

AB 1341 Cristina Garcia  

AB 1345 Wicks  

AB 1346 Berman  

AB 1348 McCarty  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1356 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 1357 Cervantes  

AB 1358 Muratsuchi  

AB 1360 Santiago  

AB 1361 Blanca Rubio  

AB 1363 Luz Rivas  

AB 1368 Calderon  

AB 1371 Friedman  

 AB 1377 McCarty  

AB 1384 Gabriel  

AB 1386 Cunningham  

AB 1388 Low  

AB 1395 Muratsuchi  

AB 1405 Wicks  

AB 1417 Frazier  

AB 1422 Gabriel  

AB 1423 Daly  

AB 1425 Gipson  

AB 1429 Holden  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1430 Arambula  

AB 1431 Frazier  

AB 1441 Cervantes  

AB 1443 McCarty  

AB 1447 Cooley  

AB 1450 Gabriel  

AB 1453 Muratsuchi  

AB 1454 Bloom  

AB 1455 Wicks  

AB 1456 Medina  

AB 1461 Reyes  

AB 1465 Reyes  

AB 1466 McCarty  

AB 1467 Cervantes  

AB 1468 Cunningham  

AB 1470 Mathis  

AB 1474 Gabriel  

AB 1488 Cervantes  

AB 1492 Bloom  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

AB 1499 Daly  

AB 1500 Eduardo 
Garcia 

 

AB 1503 Santiago  

AB 1509 Lee  

AB 1512 Bauer-Kahan  

AB 1515 Santiago  

AB 1520 Levine  

AB 1524 O'Donnell  

AB 1531 O’Donnel  

AB 1532 B. & P.  

AB 1533 B. & P.  

AB 1534 B. & P.  

AB 1535 B. & P.  

AB 1536 B. & P.  

AB 1538 Quirk  

AB 1540 Ting  

AB 1542 McCarty  

AB 1545 Wicks  

AB 1560 Daly  
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 BILL AUTHOR ACTION 

zAB 1567 E.M.  

zAB 1568 E.M.  

zAB 1569 E.M.  

zAB 1571 J., E.D., & E.  

zAB 1573 J., E.D., & E.  

zAB 1575 H. & C.D.  

zAB 1576 
 

JUD.  

zAB 1578 JUD.  
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